Grades K thru 4 (Updated 6/10/24)
Belle Valley
Bus A (36)
Dawn Heights and Edison Place

AM ROUTE

Approximate time of first stop: 7:33 am

Wabash at Klee St (at Dawn Heights playground)

PM ROUTE

Departure at 3:35 pm

1500 Mascoutah Ave
Wabash at Klee St (at Dawn Heights playground)

Bel Aire & Lilac 7:34
1401 Bel Aire Bel Aire & Lilac
Dawn & Bel Aire 1401 Bel Aire

Dawn & Bel Aire

1210 Dawn 7:36

1112 Dawn 1210 Dawn
1140 Dawn 1112 Dawn
Dawn & Rose Del 1140 Dawn

1308 Maiden Ln 7:38
Maiden Ln & Wabash

Dawn & Rose Del

1308 Maiden Ln
Maiden Ln & Wabash

(P/U at curve) 7:40
(Drop in curve)
1201 Bel Aire
1123 Bel Aire (Mid Block) 1201 Bel Aire
1119 Bel Aire 1123 Bel Aire (Mid Block)
1119 Bel Aire
802 S. Virginia 7:42 Bel Aire @ Wabash
627 S. Virginia
802 S. Virginia
633 S. Missouri 7:43 627 S. Virginia
626 Garden 633 S. Missouri

Garden & Prairie
312 S McKinley
Garden & Carlyle

Carlyle & Mandalay (300) 747
Carlyle & Darnenelle
McClintock & Robin Hill

Orchard Dr & Orchard View Ct 7:51
Orchard & Apple Tree

129 Orchard 7:54
Orchard & Belle Crest
Orchard & West Blvd

East Main & Juniper 7:57

East Main & Beth Ann 8:01
(Metro Bus Stop)

East Main & Kansas

East Main & Indiana

East Main & Delaware

626 Garden
Garden & Prairie

312 S McKinley

Garden & Carlyle
Carlyle & Mandalay
Carlyle & Dardenelle

McClintock & Robin Hill
Orchard Dr & Orchard View Ct
Orchard & Apple

129 Orchard

Orchard & Belle Crest
Orchard & West Blvd

East Main & Juniper
East Main & Beth Ann
East Main & Kansas
East Main & Indiana

East Main & Delaware

Dewey & Commercial



Grades K thru 4 (Updated 6/10/2024)

AM ROUTE

Approximate time of first stop: 7:38 am
1500 Mascoutah Ave 7:38
4 Garnette

Garnette and Beykirch

Garnette and Rosettte

Rosette and Scarlet

#1 Beykirch

Beykirch and Talisman 7:44
Talisman and Wabash

Rt. 13 at Sycamore Glen Entrance 7:46

Arabelle and Vogue 7:48
Arabelle and Pageant

Arabelle and Nocturn

Arabelle and Flora Dora

Radiance and Lou Ann 7:49
Lou Ann and Peace
Peace and Arabelle

Wabash and Talisman 7:53
Wabash and Lou Ann

1115 Wabash

Wabash and Bel Air

Wabash and Mascoutah

715 S Pennsylvania 7:57
708 S Pennslyvania
601 S Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania and Prairie 7:58

1501 Mascoutah 8:01

Belle Valley
Bus B (34)
Meadowdale

PM ROUTE

Departure at 3:35 pm

720 S Pennsylvania
715 S Pennsylvania
708 S Pennsylvania
601 S Pennsylvania

Wabash and Mascoutah
Wabash and Bel Air
Wabash and Lou Ann
Wabash and Talisman

4 Garnette
Garnette and Beykirch
Garnette and Rosette

Rosette and Scarlet

#1 Beykirch and Scarlet
Beykirch and Talisman

Talisman and Wabash
Rt 13 at Sycmore Glenn
Arabelle and Vogue
Arabelle and Pageant
Arabelle and Nocturn
Arabelle and Flora Dora

Radiance and Lou Ann

Lou Ann and Peace
Peace and Arabelle

1115 Wabash
Wabash and Mascoutah
1501 Mascoutah



Grades K thru 4 (Updated 6/10/24)

Belle Valley
Bus C (30)
Lincolnshire

AM ROUTE

Approximate time of first stop: 7:32 am

15 Cardinal Dr

Bunker Hil & Sangamon
Bunker Hill & Springfield

1408 Salem
Salem & Sumter

1324 Springfield Dr
Springfield & Bunker Hill

Potomac & Roanoke Dr
1509 Potomac

313 Breckenridge
336 Breckenridge
361 Breckenridge

1512 Vicksburg
Vicksburg & Bunker Hill

1413 Loop Creek Ct

1443 Vicksburg
Todd and Roanoke

Roanoke & Savannah Cr
312 Roanoke

1327 Sumter
1307 Sumter
337 Sumter
345 Sumter

Sumter and Todd

205 Lincolnshire
301 Lincolnshire
325 Lincolnshire
337 Lincolnshire

7:32

7:34

7:37

7:38

7:40

741

7:42

743

7:44

7:46

7:48

7:50

PM ROUTE
Departure at 3:35 pm
15 Cardinal Dr

Bunker Hill & Sangamon

1408 Salem
Salem and Sumter

1324 Springfield Dr
Springfield & Bunker Hill

Potomac & Roanoke Dr
1509 Potomac

313 Breckenridge

329 Breckenridge
361 Breckenridge

1512 Vicksburg
Vicksburg and Bunker Hill

1413 Loop Creek Ct

1443 Vicksburg
Todd & Roanoke

Roanoke and Savannah Ct
312 Roanoke
312 Roanoke

1327 Sumber
1307 Sumter
337 Sumter
345 Sumter

Sumter and Todd

205 Lincolnshire
301 Lincolnshire
325 Lincolnshire
337 Lincolnshire



Grades K thru 4 (Updated 6/10/24)

Belle Valley
Bus D (32)
Belle Valley Industrial Park & Brook Hill Estates

AM ROUTE PM ROUTE
Approximate time of first stop: 7:38 am Departure at 3:35 pm
907 Belle Valley Dr 7:38 907 Belle Valley Dr

937 Belle Valley Dr 937 Belle Valley Dr

957 Belle Valley Dr 957 Belle Valley Dr

Terrace Apartments (961) 7:39 Terrace Apartments (961)
(asphalt driveway/dumpster) (asphalt driveway/dumpster)
P/U empty lot on Belle Valley Dr P/U empty lot on Belle Valley Dr
1009 Belle Valley 1009 Belle Valley

Belle Valley Apartments Belle Valley Apartments
Last apartment on right Last apartment on right
1050 Cool Valley 7:40 1050 Cool Valley

1036 Cool Valley 1036 Cool Valley

1024 Cool Valley 1024 Cool Valley

1006 Cool Valley 1006 Cool Valley

Marsh & Cool Valley Marsh & Cool Valley

Marsh & Belle Valley Dr Marsh & Belle Valley Dr
1009 Greenmount Ln 742 1009 Greenmount Ln

963 Greenmount Ln 963 Greenmount Ln

935 Greenmount Ln
2862 Brookmeadow

2862 Brookmeadow 7:43 2821 Brookmeadow
2821 Brookmeadow 2829 Brookmeadow
2798 Brookmeadow 2798 Brookmeadow
Brookmeadow and Eastbrook Brookmeadow & Eastbrook

Eastbrook & Brookrun
Eastbrook and Brookrun

Brookrun & Brookmeadow
Brookrun and Brookmeadow Brookrun & Brookmanor Ct
Brookrun and Brookmanor Ct

Brookmeadow & Brookmont
Brookmeadow and Brookmont 7:45 2740 Brookmeadow
2651 Brookmeadow



Grades K thru 4 (updated 6/10/24)

Belle Valley
Bus E (33)
New Lincolnshire and Denvershire

AM ROUTE PM ROUTE
Approximate time of first stop: 7:42 am Departure at 3:35 pm
2615 West Bivd 7:42 2615 West Bivd
2707 West Bivd 2707 West Blvd
2901 West Bivd 2901 West Bivd
2913 West Bivd 2913 West Bivd
Five Forks and West Blvd 7:43 Five Forks and West Blvd
Five Forks and Mossy Creek Five Forks and Mossy Creek
324 Mossy Creek 324 Mossy Creek
Stone River and Rutledge 7:44 Rutledge and Stone River
413 Stone River (mid block)
424 Stone River Stoneriver and Rutledge

413 Stone River
Vicksburg and Harpers Ferry 7:45 424 Stone River
Vicksburg and Bull Run

Vicksburg and Harpers Ferry
Bull Run and Rutledge 747 Vicksburg and Bull Run
Rutledge and West Bivd Bull Run and Rutledge
West Blvd and Vicksburg 7:48 Rutledge and West Bivd
3221 West Bivd

West Blvd and Vicksburg
Fort Henry and Mill Springs 7:49 3221 West Blvd
Fort Henry and Seven Pines

Fort Henry and Mill Springs
3321 Cedar Mt 7:50 Fort Henry and Seven Pines
Fort Henry and Denvershire 7:51 3321 Cedar Mt
Fort Henry and Saratoga

Fort Henry and Denvershire
3316 Dovershire 7.52 Fort Henry and Saratoga
Dovershire and Vicksburg

3316 Dovershire
Vicksburg and Saratoga Dovershire and Vicksburg
Vicksburg and Denvershire

Vicksburg and Denvershire
Cedar Mt and Vicksburg

Cedar Mt and Vicksburg
832 Vicksburg

832 Vicksburg
3108 Mill Springs 7:56

3013 Mill Springs
Mill Springs and Fair Oaks
Sunny Ct & Fair Oaks

3108 Mill Springs
Mill Springs and Fair Oaks
Sunny Ct & Fair Oaks



Grades K thru 4 (Updated 6/10/2024)

Belle Valley
Bus F (31)

Orchards, Weatherstone, Graceland Estates

AM ROUTE

Approximate time of first stop:
667 Landolakes Circle

1464 Orchards Lakes Circle

1405 Lake Erie Ct

Orchard Lake Circle and Lake Erie
Progress Dr & Progress Lane

Progress & Thunderbird

1519 Thunderbird
1439 Thunderbird

Progress & Thunderbird @ Stop Sign
Progress & Stingray

Chevy & Progress @ Stop Sign
2423 College Ave

University & College
319 University

Campus Dr & University
310 Campus

College & Stonegate

Flagstone & College
324 Flagstone
Flagstone & Driftwood

Driftwood & Weatherstone
Weatherstone & Stonecastle
2304 Stonecastle

Windrift & Millstone

Windrift & Boulder Ct

557 Windrift
Windrift & Weatherstone

7:32

7:32

7:33

7:46

7:47

7:49

7:53

7:54

7:55

8:00

PM ROUTE

Departure at 3:35 pm
667 Landolakes Circle

1464 Orchards Lakes Circle
1405 Lake Erie Ct

Orchard Lake Circle and Lake Erie

Progress Dr & Progress Lane
Progress & Thunderbird

1431 Thunderbird
1542 Thunderbird

Progress Ln & Thunderbird

Progress & Stingray Ct
Progress Ln & Chevy

2423 College Ave

University & College
319 University

Campus Dr & University
310 Campus

College & Stonegate
Flagstone & College

324 Flagstone

Flagstone & Driftwood
Driftwood & Weatherstone
Weatherstone & Stone Castle

2304 Stonecastle

Windrift & Millstone
Windrift & Boulder Ct
557 Windrift

Windrift & Weatherstone



Grades K thru 4 (Updated 6/10/24)

Belle Valley
Bus G (37)
West Blvd, Chenot Place
AM ROUTE PM ROUTE
Approximate time of first stop: 7:36 am Departure at 3:35 pm
1200 Carlyle Ave 7:36 1200 Carlyle
Carlyle & Lawndale 7:38 Carlyle & Lawndale
2917 West Blvd 7:39 2901 West Blvd
2917 West Blvd
West Blvd & Brookshire 7:41
West Blvd & Lindbergh West Blvd & Brookshire
West Blvd & Lindbergh
3 Coral 7:45
Coral & Gardenia 3 Coral
Coral & Holly Coral & Gardenia
39 Coral Coral & Holly
27 Coral
Shady Ln & Coral (#45) 747
Shady Ln & Narcissus Shady Ln & Coral
Shady & Carnation Shady Ln & Narcissus
Shady Ln & Carnation
Carnation & Hollyhock (2nd) 7:50
Carnation & Magnolia Carnation & Holly Hock (2nd)
Carnation & Magnolia
63 Magnolia
63 Magnolia
Fawnlilly & Magnolia 7:52
Fawnlilly & Larkspur Fawnlilly & Magnolia
Fawnlilly & Hemlock Fawnlilly & Larkspur
Fawnlilly & Hemlock
12 Zinnia
12 Zinnia
8 Bitttersweet 7:55

17 Magnolia
Magnolia & Shady Ln

Shady & West Blvd

8 Bittersweet
17 Magnolia
Magnolia & Shady Ln

Shady Ln & West Blvd



Grades K thru 4 (Updated 6/10/24)

AM ROUTE

Approximate time of first stop:

St. Clair Village (4 Stops)
20-38 Entrance
221-239 Entrance
220-278 Entrance
300 Entrance
409 (Front of rental office)

Across from rental office
Greenmount Station Trailer Ct

Fox Valley and Wexford Green
Fox Valley and Huntmaster

2024 Camrose Green
2041 Camrose Green

Berwin Green and Huntmaster

Wexford Green and Misty Hollow

7:40

7:40

7:83

7:55

7:56

7:57

Belle Valley

Bus H (29)
St Clair Village, Greenmount Station, Fox Valley

PM ROUTE

Departure at 3:35 pm

St. Clair Village (4 Stops)
20-38 Entrance
221-239 Entrance
220-278 Entrance
300 Entrance
409 (Front of rental office)

Across from rental office

Greenmount Station Trailer Ct

Fox Valley & Wexford Green
Fox Valley & Huntmaster

2024 Camrose Green
2041 Camrose Green

Berwin Green & Huntmaster

Wexford Green & Misty Hollow



